
Cerberus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ferraro Laura (08/1830) 6 11 6 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariuzzo Massimo (08/1822) 6 13 6 7 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riva Paolo (08/1712) 4 11 6 10 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 6 9 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Larosa Gianluca (08/6215) 2 3 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferraro Laura 08/1830 18 28 1,56

Mariuzzo Massimo 08/1822 18 24 1,33

Riva Paolo 08/1712 16 23 1,44

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 12 14 1,17

Larosa Gianluca 08/6215 8 10 1,25

Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Paviglianiti Nicolas (08/1924) 6 17 6 10 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stile Francesco (08/1918) 6 16 6 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinarosa Manuel (08/1995) 3 6 6 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volonterio Mattia (08/1996) 3 9 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molteni Fabio (08/1997) 3 5 6 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viganó Massimo (08/2009) 3 9 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paviglianiti Nicolas 08/1924 18 43 2,39

Stile Francesco 08/1918 18 42 2,33

Pinarosa Manuel 08/1995 12 22 1,83

Volonterio Mattia 08/1996 6 16 2,67

Molteni Fabio 08/1997 12 16 1,33

Viganó Massimo 08/2009 6 13 2,17

Rancateam

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pallotta Massimo (08/3478) 6 9 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margiotta Simone (08/3567) 5 9 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Demartis Andrea Omar (08/3574) 6 11 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Izzo Nicola (08/3577) 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biscardi Roberto (08/3566) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Gianluca (08/3578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masi Francesco (08/3499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caron Franco (08/3476) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pallotta Massimo 08/3478 12 22 1,83

Margiotta Simone 08/3567 11 19 1,73

Demartis Andrea Omar 08/3574 12 18 1,50

Izzo Nicola 08/3577 6 9 1,50

Biscardi Roberto 08/3566 6 5 0,83

Gallo Gianluca 08/3578 0 0 0,00

Masi Francesco 08/3499 0 0 0,00

Caron Franco 08/3476 1 0 0,00

Pac Dart's Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 3 0 3 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frigerio Vittoria (08/1850) 3 1 3 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sonvico Alessia (08/1343) 6 4 6 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sirianni Veronica (08/6178) 3 2 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappa Giulia (08/6177) 3 0 4 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calanni Noemi (08/1998) 3 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buzzoni Elisabetta (08/443) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pirola Piera 08/1007 12 20 1,67

Frigerio Vittoria 08/1850 12 19 1,58

Sonvico Alessia 08/1343 16 18 1,12

Sirianni Veronica 08/6178 7 10 1,43

Zappa Giulia 08/6177 10 7 0,70

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 3 3 1,00

Calanni Noemi 08/1998 10 1 0,10

Buzzoni Elisabetta 08/443 2 0 0,00



Le Soldatine

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Modesti  Rosanna  (08/1859) 6 5 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reci Noemi (08/6214) 3 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccione  Simona  (08/1968) 3 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugliese Pamela (08/1881) 6 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzoni Stefania (08/1625) 3 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brosio Lucia  (08/2006) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Modesti  Rosanna 08/1859 12 18 1,50

Reci Noemi 08/6214 9 12 1,33

Piccione  Simona 08/1968 7 9 1,29

Pugliese Pamela 08/1881 12 9 0,75

Gazzoni Stefania 08/1625 5 8 1,60

Brosio Lucia 08/2006 3 6 2,00

Dark Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marinas Andrei (08/3480) 6 13 6 9 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanelli Mirko (08/3568) 6 11 6 14 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favarin Simone (08/3485) 3 7 6 6 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nigro Alessandro (08/3482) 6 7 5 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappa Alessio Roberto (08/3475) 3 0 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marinas Andrei 08/3480 18 37 2,06

Montanelli Mirko 08/3568 18 29 1,61

Favarin Simone 08/3485 15 21 1,40

Nigro Alessandro 08/3482 14 16 1,14

Zappa Alessio Roberto 08/3475 7 6 0,86

Rimpastati Infami

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sala Leonardo (08/3486) 0 0 6 13 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sala Daniele (08/3524) 0 0 6 14 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frosio Alessandro Andrea (08/3581) 0 0 6 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldassari Alessandro (08/3579) 0 0 6 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albarado Stefano (08/3582) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sala Leonardo 08/3486 12 26 2,17

Sala Daniele 08/3524 12 22 1,83

Frosio Alessandro 08/3581 12 20 1,67

Baldassari Alessandro 08/3579 12 7 0,58

Albarado Stefano 08/3582 0 0 0,00


